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Sharon Speedway

Current Point standings as of November 13, 2015

Rank +/-

Driver
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Ryan Fraley
Casey Bowers
Keith Felicetty
Jamie Scharba
Steve Haefke
Wayne Daniels
Christopher Clay
Bradley Blackshear
Brian Foley, Jr.
Robert Lambert
Junior Mechling
Jason Longwell
Dan McEwen
George Vestal IV
Thomas Hillman
Joshua Mueller
Tyler Rhoades
Jeff Webber
Robert Simmons
Kevin Sergeff
Haley Lapcevich
Robert Burk, Jr.
Josh Ferry

Brian Toto
Brandon Blackshear
Gary Miller, Jr.
Tyler Frankenberry
Jacob Eucker
Jace Ferringer
Ray Gregory

Coleton Longwell

Car# Points
12 458.0
20 430.0
98 375.0
118 354.0
41 347.0
4D 337.0
99 330.0
19 310.0

16JSR 288.0
19H 269.0
89 239.0
7S 223.0
44M 216.0
4 138.0
29 119.0
01 102.0
12R 98.0
25 96.0
4RJ 95.0
17S 83.0
77 75.0
72C 74.0
33 71.0
8B 58.0
19 42.0
™ 31.0
38 30.0
01D 28.0
02 25.0
82R 23.0
7 10.0

Behind

Leader
-28.0
-83.0

-104.0

-111.0

-121.0

-128.0

-148.0

-170.0

-189.0

-219.0

-235.0

-242.0

-320.0

-339.0

-356.0

-360.0

-362.0

-363.0

-375.0

-383.0

-384.0

-387.0

-400.0

-416.0

-427.0

-428.0

-430.0

-433.0

-435.0

-448.0

---------------------------- Feature

Starts Wins
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RACE RESULTS
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